
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 11172396

Procuring Entity DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION - DIVISION OF PANABO CITY

Title 2024-08-378 Procurement of snacks and lunch for the conduct of the CONVERSION OF SELF
LEARNING MODULES IN MUSIC AND ARTS GRADE 3 INTO INTERACTIVE LEARNING
RESOURCES USING LUMI EDUCATION APPLICATION

Area of Delivery Davao Del Norte

Solicitation Number: PR No. 2024-08-378

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Catering Services

Approved Budget for
the Contract:

PHP 108,000.00 

Delivery Period: 8 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Carolyn Mendoza Arado
Education Program
Supervisor /BAC Secretary
City Hall Drive, Brgy. JP
Laurel
Panabo City
Davao Del Norte
Philippines 8105
63-84-8231469

carolyn.arado@deped.gov.ph

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 21/08/2024

Last Updated / Time 20/08/2024 14:32 PM

Closing Date / Time 26/08/2024 01:00 AM

Description
 
Stock/ Property No. Unit Item Description Quantity Unit Cost Total Cost

set "SNACKS and MEALS to be delivered and served for 8 days at a school/venue within Panabo City from August to
September 2024. (Specific schedule will be communicated 2-3 DAYS PRIOR to the serving day.)

Each set shall be composed of 2 snacks (AM and PM); unlimited coffee, creamer, sugar and/or milo; and 1 lunch in
buffet style.

Chef's menu, with approval of the program owner.
***Snacks: heavy snack and drinks (juice or soda)
***Unlimited coffee: coffee-creamer-sugar/chocolate powder mix, free hot water, free cups
***Lunch: 2 main course (pork/beef/chicken), 1 side menu (vegetable/noodle/fish), rice, bottled drinks, bottled
water, fruits/dessert" 30 3600 108000.00

Delivery Period: 8 days Total 108,000.00
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Created by Carolyn Mendoza Arado

Date Created 20/08/2024

   
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.
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